	 Nominal Capacity Ampere Hours @ 25° C (77° F) to 1.75 volts per cell
	 Sun Xtender®		  Industry	 Overall Dimensions Inches (mm)	 Unit Weight	 1 Hour	 2 Hour	 4 Hour	 8 Hour	 24 Hour	 100 Hour
	 Part Number	 Volt	 Reference 	 Length	 Width	 Height	 LB / KG	 Rate	 Rate	 Rate	 Rate	 Rate	 Rate
 PVX-340T 	 12	 U1 	 7.71 (196)	 5.18 (132)	 6.89 (175)	 25/11.4	 21	 27	 28	 30	 34	 37
 PVX-420T 	 12	 U1 Tall 	 7.71 (196)	 5.18 (132)	 8.05 (204)	 30/13.6	 26	 33	 34	 36	 42	 44
 PVX-490T 	 12	 22NF 	 8.99 (228)	 5.45 (138)	 8.82 (224)	 36/16.4	 31	 39	 40	 43	 49	 54
 PVX-560T 	 12	 22NF 	 8.99 (228)	 5.45 (138)	 8.82 (224)	 40/18.2	 36	 45	 46	 49	 56	 62
 PVX-690T 	 12	 24	 10.22 (259)	 6.60 (168)	 8.93 (227)	 51/23.2	 42	 53	 55	 60	 69	 78
 PVX-840T 	 12	 24	 10.22 (259)	 6.60 (168)	 8.93 (227)	 57/25.9	 52	 66	 68	 74	 84	 96
 PVX-890T 	 12	 31	 12.90 (328)	 6.75 (172)	 8.96 (228)	 62/28.2	 55	 70	 72	 79	 89	 100
 PVX-1040HT 	 12	 27	 13.12 (333)	 6.60 (168)	 8.93 (227)	 63/28.6	 65	 82	 85	 93	 104	 118
 PVX-1040T 	 12	 27	 12.01 (305)	 6.60 (168)	 8.93 (227)	 63/28.6	 65	 82	 85	 93	 104	 118
 PVX-1080T 	 12	 31	 12.90 (328)	 6.75 (172)	 8.96 (228)	 65/29.5	 68	 86	 88	 97	 108	 124
 PVX-1180T	 12	 31	 12.90 (328)	 6.75 (171)	 8.96 (228)	 72/32.7 	 72	 92	 95	 104	 118	 135
 PVX-1290T	 12	 31	 12.90 (328)	 6.75 (171)	 8.96 (228)	 75/34	 79	 100	 103	  113	 129	 146
 PVX-1530T	 12	 30H	 13.46 (342) 	 6.77 (172)	 11.95 (304)	 97/44.0	 95	 120	 124	 136	 153	 176
 PVX-2120L 	 12	 4D 	 20.76 (527)	 8.70 (221)	 9.77 (248)	 127/57.6	 136	 172	 176	 194	 212	 250
 PVX-2580L 	 12	 8D 	 20.76 (527)	 10.89 (277)	 9.77 (248)	 159/72.1	 165	 209	 214	 236	 258	 300
 PVX-1030T 	 6	 24	 10.21 (259)	 6.60 (168)	 8.92 (227)	 42/19.1	 65	 82	 85	 93	 103	 118
 PVX-1380T 	 6	 24	 10.21 (259)	 6.60 (168)	 8.92 (227)	 51/23.2	 84	 106	 110	 120	 138	 155
 PVX-2240T 	 6	 GC2 	 10.28 (261)	 7.06 (179)	 9.92 (252)	 67/30.4	 143	 180	 185	 204	 224	 260
 PVX-2560T	 6	 31	 12.90 (328)	 6.75 (171)	 8.96 (228)	 75/34	 158	 200	 206	 226	 256	 292
 PVX-3050T 	 6	 GC2 Tall 	 10.28 (261)	 7.06 (179)	 13.02 (331)	 91/41.3	 190	 245	 270	 280	 305	 354
 PVX-4050HT	 6	 L-16	 11.64 (296)	 6.95 (177)	 15.73 (399)	 120/54.4	 266	 345	 360	 376	 405	 443
 PVX-5040T1 	 2	 24	 10.21 (259)	 6.60 (168)	 8.93 (227)	 57/25.9	 312	 396	 408	 444	 504	 574
 PVX-5340T1 	 2	 31	 12.90 (328)	 6.75 (171)	 8.96 (228)	 64/29.0	 330	 420	 432	 474	 534	 604
 PVX-6240T1 	 2	 27	 12.01 (305)	 6.60 (168)	 8.93 (227)	 65/29.5	 390	 492	 510	 558	 624	 710
 PVX-6480T1 	 2	 31	 12.90 (328)	 6.75 (171)	 8.96 (228)	 67/30.5	 408	 516	 528	 582	 648	 746
 PVX-6720T1 	 2	 GC2 	 10.28 (261)	 7.06 (179)	 9.92 (252)	 70/31.8	 429	 540	 555	 612	 672	 780
 PVX-7680T1	 2	 31	 12.90 (328)	 6.75 (171)	 8.96 (228)	 75/34	 474	 600	 618	 678	 768	 876
 PVX-9150T1 	 2	 GC2 Tall 	 10.28 (261)	 7.06 (179)	 13.02 (331)	 94/42.6	 570	 735	 810	 840	 915	 1062
 PVX-12150HT1	 2	 L-16	 11.64 (296)	 6.95 (177)	 15.73 (399)	 124/56.2	 798	 1035	 1080	 1128	 1215	 1329
WWW.SUNXTENDER.COM   |   626.813.1234
1   4 terminal battery
For full specifications, refer to our website, www.sunxtender.com
Specifications subject to change without notice. Never install batteries in
an airtight or sealed enclosure. Insure installation is adequately ventilated.
NEW»
NEW»
NEW»
NEW»
NEW»
NEW»
NEW»
PVX-2580L, 12V
PVX-2240T, 6V
PVX-6720T, 2V